

Donation Form

Please show your support and concerns about wildlife conservation by making donation to Ocean Park Conservation Foundation, Hong Kong (OPCFHK). Please join hands with us to conserve wildlife across Asia!

Our company/org would like to make a donation of	to support OPCFHK.
Name of Company/Org:	
Name of Contact Person:	Position/Title:
Address:	
Tel: Ema	il:
Signature with Company Chop:	

Notes:

- Please make payments directly to OPCFHK through one of the following methods:
 - (i) <u>By Cheque</u> Please write a crossed cheque payable to "Ocean Park Conservation Foundation, Hong Kong" and mail it to: OPCFHK, Ocean Park, Aberdeen, Hong Kong.
 - (ii) <u>By Direct Transfer</u> Please make a direct deposit to the bank account below and send a copy of the receipt along with this reply slip either by fax to 2553 5840 or by mail to: OPCFHK, Ocean Park, Aberdeen, Hong Kong.

Beneficiary Account	: Ocean Park Conservation Foundation, Hong Kong
Account No.	: 511-509473-001
Bank	: The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited
Swift / IBAN	: НЅВСНКНННКН

- All donations received will go to support the Ocean Park Conservation Foundation, Hong Kong
- The personal data collected will be treated strictly confidential and will be used only for issuing receipts and for communicating on matters of OPCFHK updates. If you do not wish to receive further information from OPCFHK in the future, please tick the box **□** to unsubscribe.



Disclosure of Your Information

We value all personal information received and do our best to maintain its privacy. Except with your prior consent or as required by law, we will not transfer or disclose Your Information to any third party except that we may transfer or disclose Your Information in or outside Hong Kong as stated below (and we will not transfer Your Information to another party for it to

- our subsidiaries, associated companies and/or business associations; (i)
- any personnel, agent, adviser, auditor, contractor or service provider who provides services or advice to us in (ii) connection with our operations as required to enable us to provide, or assist us in providing, the services, activities or facilities you have requested;
- (iii) if you consent or do not object to our use of Your Information in direct marketing (please see further details in "Use of Your Information in Direct Marketing" section below), our marketing communications and operations partners with whom we share information for the purpose of providing you with special offers and information;
- (iv) any person under a duty of confidentiality to us; and
- any person to whom we are required to make disclosure under any law, court order, direction, code or guideline (v) applicable in or outside Hong Kong.

use in direct marketing):

You should note that as we have no control over the acts of any third party that is not our agent (e.g. any governmental agency to whom we are required to disclose Your Information), the privacy protection stated in this Statement ceases to apply to any information which has been disclosed to such a third party in accordance with this Statement. We endeavour to deal only with responsible third parties but assume no responsibility for the privacy protection provided by such third parties.

Use of Your Information in Direct Marketing

We are allowed to use Your Information in direct marketing only if you consent or do not object. In connection with direct marketing, we intend:

- to use your name, contact details, customer profiling information, donation record, and services, products and activities (i) portfolio information collected, compiled, generated or held by us from time to time; and
- to market and promote the products, services, activities, facilities, education programmes, contests, games, lucky (ii) draws, promotions and/or events relating to OPCFHK or our business associations and partners, including:
 - our Friends of the Foundation Membership benefits and other offerings
 - family, educational or recreational activities
 - news and updates on OPCFHK
 - products and services provided by our business associations and partners include:
 - airline and transportation services
 - travel services and products
 - food and beverages
 - household products
 - personal care products
 - telecommunications and related products and services
 - books and other printed materials
 - audio and visual products
 - education, toys and children goods and services
 - leisure products
 - sporting products
 - beauty products and services
 - fashion and apparel

- flowers and hampers
- watches and jewellery
- computers, electronic products and games
- cars and related products and services
- internet and social media services ٠
- real estate property
- shopping malls
- supermarkets and convenience stores
- museums, cultural centres, cinemas and other venues and related programmes, exhibitions, shows and entertainment
- hotel accommodation and hospitality
- vouchers, coupons and gift cards
- charity events

If you do NOT wish us to use Your Information in direct marketing, please tick (1) the box in the form or inform OPCFHK via telephone to exercise your opt-out right. You may also write to us at the address below, call us at (852) 3923 2157 or contact us via the contact information provided in our direct marketing materials to opt out from direct marketing at any time.

- special events, charity events or special programmes
- wildlife and environmental conservation
- survey: and

- banking, financial and insurance products



Data Access and Correction

You are entitled to access any personal data we hold about you, and if applicable to correct or update it. You also have the right to request details of our privacy policy and the types of personal data we hold. If you wish to exercise any such right, please send an e-mail to our Membership Officer at <u>opcf@oceanpark.com.hk</u> or write to:

Membership Officer Ocean Park Conservation Foundation, Hong Kong Ocean Park, Aberdeen, Hong Kong Telephone: (852) 3923 2157 Facsimile: (852) 2553 5840